
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
  DEBT SERVICE

$2,334.25
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$0.00

$0.00

  DEBT SERVICE

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

$387.03

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  DAVIE OPERATING

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL
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CITY OF DAVIE
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  DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  DEBT SERVICE 78

  EVERGLADES C.P.
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PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT
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Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector
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151.82
33.36

26.12

4.12150

23.81

8.35

16.01
511.55

0.08940

5.47700
0.17140

0.35720
1.62550
0.25490
0.27970

384.95

CRICK,RICHARD G 1/2 INT
CRICK,JUDY
8860 WOODSIDE CT
DAVIE, FL    33328-6744

CRICK,RICHARD G 1/2 INT
CRICK,JUDY
8860 WOODSIDE CT
DAVIE, FL    33328-6744

24   DAVIE FIRE

0.69450

24   DAVIE SOLID WASTE

25,000

504120-05-0400

504120-05-0400
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25,000
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20.86240

FOREST RIDGE CLUSTER HOMES II
139-45 B
LOT 40

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

37.17

118,400

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.
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BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895
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0.00
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Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
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